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Canteen Township
5500 Bunkum Road ® Washington Park, IL 62204
Telephone: 618.875.6363 ¢ Fax: 618.875.6362

2023 Holiday Schedule

New Year’s Day Monday, January 2, 2023
Martin Luther King Day Monday, January 16, 2023
President’s Day Monday, February 20, 2023
Spring Holiday Friday, April 7, 2023
Memorial Day Monday, May 29, 2023
Juneteenth Monday, June 19, 2023
Independence Day Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023
Veterans’ Day Friday, November 10, 2023
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2023
Friday, November 24, 2023
Christmas Eve Day Monday, December 25, 2023
Christmas Day Tuesday, December 26, 2023
Trustees

Nicholas Allen ® Ann Rodgers ® Cynthia Gutierrez ® Rickie Thomas O =



